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Statistical Key

Normal
Tariff

Code Unit Goods

Rates of Duty

Number

8708.99. l 5

8708.99. l 9

8708.99.21

8708.99.23

8708.99.28

8708.99.32

8708.99.38

87.r4

87r4.11.00

8714. r 9.00

Parts and accessories of the motor vehicles, etc.-continued

- Other parts and accessories-continued

- - Other-continued

- - - Other-continued

- - - - Componenls for use in the assembly, completion,
etc.-continued

20

Free

Free

30
u9t 25
u92 20

Free

Free

Free

Preferential
Tariff

AU Free
cA 13.33

GB 20
LLDC Free

Pac Free

Free

For the vehicles of headines 87.02. 87.05 and road
tractors of heading 87.01, -and vehicles of heading
87.04 of a g.v.w. exceeding 3,500 kg but not exceeding
10,500 kg

0lo
09x

00.r

0lr

09o

0ln

09e

00n

00n

01r
09n
l9e

No.

No.

No.

No.

. Drive shafts

. Other

For other vehicles exceeding 10,500 kg
. Drive shafts
. Other

----Other:
Heaters

. Heaters
. . Parts

Of plastics:

- Rear window louvres

- Other

Parts and accessories of vehicles of headings Nos.87.ll to
t7.13:

- Of motorcycles (including mopeds):

- - Saddles

- - Other
. . . Silencers

. . Airdams (excluding those which form an integral
pan ofthe vehicle body or bumper)

. . Other

-----Other:
- For tractors of subheadings Nos. 870 l. I 0, 870 1.30

and 8701.90; drive shaft yokes, slip joints, slip
sleeves, universal joints, weld jokes and stub shafts;
electrically operated sunroofs; gulterless lockable
external luggage roof racks; other sliding sunroofs

. . For tractors ofsubheadings Nos.870l.l0,8701.30
and 8701.90

. . Other

------Other

0lr
09e

0lo
09r

5 AU Free
CA Free
GB Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

25
20

30
l9t
t92

Free

AU Free
CA 15
1/91 l0
u92 5
GB 20

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

AU Free
cA 23.33
l/9r 18.33
u9213.33

GB 15
LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

Free

Of plastics
Other


